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The Menu of Fuji Chinese And Japanese from Milford includes about 266 different dishes and drinks. On
average, you pay for a dish / drink about $11.7. What Sean Sullivan likes about Fuji Chinese And Japanese:
Great sushi! Very good food over all, Fuji is my families favorite place to order out from when we get Asian
cuisine. The only issue was in understanding the gentlemen who took the orders over the phone, which is
common when a restaurant is authentic. read more. What User doesn't like about Fuji Chinese And Japanese:
Very unprofessional, old meat and reheated taste to the food. The delivery man came to my door and recoiled
his hand and would not give me my food until | tipped him, | have never been extorted for a tip in my life until this
restaurant, | gave him 3dollars, | was gonna give him 10 until he pulled that disgusting move. read more. The
visitors love it when Asian cuisine meets a bit of creativity. That's exactly what you can expect at the Fuji Chinese
And Japanese from Milford, with its successful Asian fusion cuisine - the right mix of familiar meets the
adventurous world of fusion cuisine, Many customers are particularly looking forward to the experience of
versatile, fine Chinese cuisine. A lot of fresh vegetables, fish and meat is used in the easily digestible Japanese
cuisine of Fuji Chinese And Japanese, fine particularly are the Sushi and specialties like Inside-Out that this
restaurant is known for.
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Non alcoholic drinkis

SNAPPLE

Sashimi

SASHIMI (18 PIECES)

Hoso Maki

SALMON AVOCADO ROLL

%iing California Rolls

DRAGON ROLL

Specials

BBQ SPARE RIBS

Main courses
SUSHI

Vegetarian

MIXED VEGETABLES DELIGHT

Tnside-Out Roll

KANI ROLL

Etras

SPICY MAYO

Side dishes

EXTRA HOMEMADE DUCK SAUCE

Sushi

CALIFORNIA ROLL

$3.0

$30.0

$7.3

$15.0

$9.6

$16.0

$8.6

$15.0

$0.7

$0.8

$7.0

Gunkan

SPICY SALMON

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Drinks

CANNED SODA

Duck

CRISPY DUCK

Starters
SESAME CHICKEN
Maki Sushi
SALMON SKIN ROLL
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SHRIMP TERIYAKI

Sushi Specials

PHILADELPHIA ROLL

Special fiolls

CONNECTICUT ROLL

Tempura fiolls

CHICKEN TEMPURA ROLL

Tnside Out Tiolls

TUNA AVOCADO ROLL

$6.0

$6.0

$2.0

$20.0

$15.0

$7.6

$15.6

$7.6

$16.0

$6.6

$6.0
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Sauce

HOMEMADE MUSTARD $0.6
Chef s specialties

BEEF SCALLOPS $15.0
Fish

SALMON ROLL $7.0
Signature Rolls

VOLCANO ROLL $14.0
Japanese specialties

MISO SOUP $4.3
flsian specialties

EDAMAME $7.8
Tnside-Out-Maki

BOSTON ROLL $7.6
a (] I. ﬁ ﬂoo ﬁ

SZECHUAN CHICKEN $8.6
Speziell paniertes Sushi
ALASKA ROLL $7.6
Bento Gerichle

FUJI SPECIAL $17.6

PINEAPPLE CHICKEN $15.0
Uramaksi Inside Out

CRAZY TUNA ROLL $14.0
Vegetable

GENERAL TSO'S TOFU $9.0
House Specials

MA LA CHICKEN $15.0
Side Order

BROWN RICE $3.0
Classic Rolls

CRUNCHY SPICY SCALLOP ROLL $7.6

Beverages

BOTTLED SODA $3.0
Tried Rice & Noodles

LO MEIN

Chefs Special

DRAGON PHOENIX DELIGHT $16.0

Chinese Chicken

CHICKEN WITH HOT SPICY SAUCE $14.0
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Combo Special

COMBO E $19.0

Japanese salads

TUNA TARTARE SALAD $11.0

Chinese Seqfood

STIR-FRIED SHRIMP WITH MIXED

VEGETABLES $15.0
Sushi Bar

TWO ROLLS $14.0
Sushi & Sashimi A 1a Carte
CRAB STICK $6.0
Stir Tried Dishes

STIR FRIED CHICKEN WITH MIXED
VEGETABLES $14.0
Moo Shu Dishes

MOO SHU BEEF $15.0
Chow Mei Fun

SINGAPORE CHOW MEI FUN $12.0
Hunan | Szechwan Cuisine
KUNG PAO PORK $14.0

funch Seafood

SHRIMP WITH SZECHUAN STYLE $15.0

Dumpling

PORK DUMPLING $9.0
Vegetables & Noodles
MIXED VEGETABLE LO MEIN $10.6

House Special Rolls

YANAGI ROLL $15.0

Chef's Special- Canfonese
Dishes

SLICED BEEF WITH GARLIC

SAUCE $15.0
Sushi fioll (Medium Roll 8
Pes)

SWEET POTATO AVOCADO ROLL $6.6
Noodle & Tun

HOUSE SPECIAL CHOW MEIN $11.6
Raw Special Rolls

SPICY GIRL ROLL $16.0
Beef (lunch)

KUNG PAO BEEF $15.0

Heat & Serve Meals

GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN MEAL  $12.0
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Special Diet unch
Combinations

STEAMED BEAN CURD WITH

MIXED VEGETABLES $12.0

Special Tried Dishes
FRIED SCALLOPS (10 PIECES) $7.0

Tunch Special - Chinese
Deluxe {uncheon

HOT SPICY CHICKEN SHRIMP $9.0
Tunch Special - Special folls
THREE ROLLS $17.0
Combination Dinner Box

SUSHI AND SASHIMI $30.0
Stir-Tried Wok

VEGETABLE DELIGHT $12.0
Chef&#39;5 Suggestions
GENERAL TSO'S SHRIMP $17.0
Chef&Eamp;apos;s special Roll
PINK LADY ROLL $15.0
Japanese Vegetable Rolls
PEANUT AVOCADO ROLL $6.6
To Mein-Noodle

PORK LO MEIN $8.6

Special Szechuan and Hunan
Styles

MA PO BEAN CURD $12.0
Toll Eamp;amp; Handroll
WHITE TUNA ROLL $7.3
Beef and Jumbo Shrimp

BEEF WITH CASHEW NUT $15.0
Sushi Chef s Special Rolls

NEW YORK NEW YORK $16.0

These types of dishes are
being served

SPICY TUNA $6.0
SEAWEED SALAD $6.6
SPICY SEAFOOD SALAD $11.0
Chicken dishes

CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI $14.0
LEMON CHICKEN $14.0
Noodle Dishes

MIXED VEGETABLE CHOW MEIN $10.3
FRIED NOODLE $0.6
Chow Mein

ROAST PORK CHOW MEIN $11.6

BEEF CHOW MEIN $11.6
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Vegetables

BEAN CURD FAMILY STYLE $12.0
GENERAL TSO’S TOFU $14.0
Best Friends Special Rolls

FUJI ROLL $13.0
TOKYO ROLL $14.0
Health food selection

STEAMED MIXED VEGETABLES $15.0
WITH SHRIMP ’
STEAMED MIXED VEGETABLES $14.0

WITH CHICKEN

Special combination platier

SLICED PORK WITH GARLIC

SAUCE $14.0
SLICED CHICKEN WITH GARLIC $14.0
SAUCE ’
Shrimp

SHRIMP WITH SNOW PEAS $15.0
SHRIMP WITH BROCCOLI $15.0
MOO SHU PORK $14.0
MOO SHU SHRIMP $15.0
EAST ROLL $7.6
YELLOWTAIL SCALLION ROLL $7.3

Chinese Hlouse Special

JUMBO SHRIMP PLATE (5 PIECES) $8.0

FRIED BABY SHRIMP (15PIECES) $9.0

Sushi Roll or Hand Toll
SHRIMP TEMPURA ROLL $8.0
EEL AVOCADO ROLL $7.3

Chinese Poultry
SLICED CHICKEN WITH HUNAN

STYLE $14.0

SLICED CHICKEN WITH
SZECHUAN STYLE

(]
Chinese Beef and Steak
SLICED BEEF WITH HUNAN STYLE $15.0
SLICED BEEF WITH SZECHUAN

$14.0

STYLE $15.0
STEAMED MIXED VEGETABLES $12.0
DELIGHT ]

STEAMED CHICKEN SHRIMP $15.0

COMBO

ﬁ [ ] W gi; (] ll.
BOILED BEEF WITH CHILI SAUCE $16.0

SHRIMP WITH CHICKEN BEEF
HUNAN STYLE

Bento Dinner Combination
Box

SHRIMP WITH GARLIC SAUCE $15.0
CHICKEN WITH GARLIC SAUCE $8.6

Uncategorized

LAKE TUNG TING SHRIMP $15.0

$16.0
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STEAMED BROCCOLI WITH
CHICKEN

Soups

J». VEGETABLE SOUP
% HOT SOUR sOUP
SEAFOOD SOUP

Sushi Rolls

SPIDER ROLL
RAINBOW ROLL
CUCUMBER ROLL

Salad

KANI SALAD
GREEN SALAD
SPICY SALMON SKIN SALAD

[ ] [ ]
Fried rice
BEEF FRIED RICE

ROAST PORK FRIED
RICE

HOUSE SPECIAL FRIED

RICE

Tunch Specials
BEEF WITH SNOW PEAS

SEAFOOD DELIGHT
SHRIMP MIXED VEGETABLES

%o Mein
BEEF LO MEIN

ROAST PORK LO MEIN
HOUSE SPECIAL LO MEIN

$14.0

$6.0
$4.0
$8.6

$15.0
$15.0
$6.6

$7.6
$6.6
$8.6

$6.8

$6.6

$7.0

$15.0
$16.0
$9.0

$11.6
$11.6
$11.6

Popular Ttems
BONELESS RIBS MEAL

SWEET SOUR CHICKEN MEAL
2LTR SODA

Sushi Bar Entrees
SUSHI REGULAR

SUSHI DELUXE
JUMBO SUSHI

&gg Foo Young
ROAST PORK EGG FOO YOUNG

VEGETABLE EGG FOO YOUNG

HOUSE SPECIAL EGG FOO
YOUNG

%itchen Entrees
MOO SHU CHICKEN

SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER SAUCE
BROCCOLI WITH GARLIC SAUCE

Sushi Or Sashimi

WHITE TUNA
RED CLAM
FLYING FISH ROE

Chinese Beef

SLICED BEEF WITH HOT BLACK
BEAN SAUCE

BEEF WITH HOT SPICY SAUCE

STIR-FRIED BEEF WITH MIXED
VEGETABLES

$13.0
$12.0
$4.0

$26.0
$27.0
$26.0

$13.0
$12.0

$13.0

$14.0
$15.0
$12.0

$6.0
$6.0
$6.0

$15.0
$14.0

$15.0



TEMPURA

ROAST PORK EGG ROLL
BEEF ON THE STICK
COLD SESAME NOODLE

Main Course

MIXED VEGETABLES FRIED RICE
PEPPER BEEF WITH ONION
MONGOLIAN BEEF

GYOZA

Cajun Seafood
COMBO D
COMBO A

COMBO B
COMBO C

Pork

PORK WITH SNOW PEAS

SLICED PORK WITH HUNAN
STYLE

PORK WITH CHINESE VEGETABLE

PORK WITH BROCCOLI
PORK WITH MUSHROOM

$11.0
$2.0
$9.0
$7.0

$6.3
$15.0
$16.0
$7.8

$18.0
$17.0
$16.0
$18.0

$14.0
$14.0

$14.0
$14.0
$14.0

Japanese Chef s Special fioll

OCEAN AVE ROLL
OHYAMA ROLL
MADOKA ROLL
MILFORD ROLL
KIRA ROLL

$16.0
$15.0
$15.0
$15.0
$15.0

WONTON SOUP

WONTON EGG DROP SOUP
EGG DROP SOUP

HOUSE SPECIAL SOUP
CHICKEN RICE SOUP
MUSHROOM SOUP

Beef

BEEF WITH CHINESE VEGETABLE

BEEF CURRY WITH ONION
HUNAN BEEF

BEEF WITH BROCCOLI

BEEF WITH MUSHROOM
PEPPER STEAK WITH ONION
BEEF WITH MIXED VEGETABLES

Chinese Pork
PEPPER PORK WITH ONION

PORK CURRY WITH ONION

SLICED PORK WITH SZECHUAN
STYLE

SLICED PORK WITH HOT BLACK
BEAN SAUCE

PORK WITH HOT SPICY SAUCE

STIR-FRIED PORK WITH MIXED
VEGETABLES

PORK WITH CASHEW NUT

KUNG PAO SHRIMP

SCALLOP WITH GARLIC SAUCE
SHRIMP WITH CASHEW NUT

$4.0
$4.0
$4.0
$8.6
$3.3
$4.3

$15.0
$15.0
$8.6
$15.0
$15.0
$8.6
$8.6

$14.0
$14.0

$14.0

$14.0
$14.0
$14.0

$14.0

$15.0
$15.0
$15.0



Fuji Chinese 7ind Japanese Menu

SHRIMP WITH CHINESE $15.0 Chicken
VEGETABLE :
SWEET SOUR
CURRY SHRIMP WITH ONION $15.0 CHICKEN $13.0
SHRIMP WITH HUNAN STYLE $15.0 FRIED CHICKEN WINGS $9.0
HOT SPICY SHRIMP $15.0 - GENERAL TSO'S s
SWEET SOUR SHRIMP $15.0 CHICIKEN '
GOLDEN CHICKEN FINGERS $7.6
'Inqredialla Used CHICKEN WITH CHINESE $14.0
VEGETABLE '
CHICKEN 11.6
s PEPPER CHICKEN WITH ONION  $14.0
WHITE RICE ¥3.0 CHICKEN CURRY WITH ONION $14.0
CHICKEN TERIYAKI  $14.6
SLICED CHICKEN WITH HOT $14.0
WE HAVE $6.0 BLACK BEAN SAUCE
YELLOWTAIL $6.0 KUNG PAO CHICKEN $14.0
SALMON $6.0 CHICKEN CHOW MEIN $8.6
EEL $6.0 CHICKEN WITH SNOW PEAS $14.0
SHRIMP $6.0 CHICKEN WITH MUSHROOM $14.0
CHICKEN WITH CASHEW NUT $14.0

ﬂppetizera HONG KONG CHICKEN $16.0
VEGETABLE DUMPLING $9.0
Special Combination Plates

CRAB RANGOON (10
PIECES) $7.0
> SESAME CHICKEN MEAL $12.0

BONELESS SPARE RIBS $9.6 BARBECUED SPARE RIBS MEAL  $13.0
SZECHUAN WONTON (12 PIECES) $7.0

PORK LO MEIN MEAL $12.0
SHRIMP TOAST 5.8 BEEF LO MEIN MEAL $12.0
SHRIMP ROLL $2.2 CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI MEAL ~ $12.0
SPRING ROLL (2 PIECES) 34.5 SHRIMP WITH BROCCOLI MEAL  $12.0
FRIED WONTON (12 PIECES) 5.8 CHICKEN CHOW MEIN MEAL $12.0
PAN FRIED WONTON (12 PIECES)  $6.8 BORK CHOW MEIN MEAL $12.0
PU PU PLATTER (2 PIECES) $18.0 SHRIMP CHOW MEIN MEAL $12.0
SHUMAI 378 BEEF CHOW MEIN MEAL $12.0
AGE TOFU 378 CHICKEN LO MEIN MEAL $12.0
ROCK TOKYO SHRIMP $11.0

SHRIMP LO MEIN MEAL $12.0
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PEPPER STEAK WITH ONION CHICKEN WITH GARLIC SAUCE

MEAL $12.0 (MEAL) $12.0
PEPPER CHICKEN WITH ONION PORK WITH GARLIC SAUCE MEAL $12.0
MEAL $12.0
SHRIMP WITH GARLIC SAUCE $12.0
SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER SAUCE MEAL :
VIEAL $12.0
BEEF WITH GARLIC SAUCE MEAL $12.0
ROAST PORK WITH CHINESE $12.0
VEGETABLE MEAL : HOT SPICY CHICKEN MEAL $12.0
CHICKEN WITH CHINESE 6120 HOT SPICY SHRIMP MEAL $12.0
VEGETABLE MEAL HOT SPICY BEEF MEAL $12.0
SWEET SOUR PORK MEAL $12.0 HOT SPICY PORK MEAL $12.0
PORK WITH BROCCOLI MEAL $12.0 CRISPY ORANGE FLAVOR 6150
15.

BEEF WITH BROCCOLI MEAL $12.0 CHICKEN
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Fuji Chinese 7ind Japanese

1091 Bridgeport Ave, Milford, Opening Hours:

United States Monday 11:00 -15:00
Tuesday 11:00 -15:00
Wednesday 11:00 -15:00
Thursday 11:00 -15:00
Friday 11:00 -15:00

Made with menulist.menu Saturday 11:00 -15:00
Sunday 11:00 -15:00
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