





https://menulist.menu 1091 Bridgeport Ave, Milford, United States +12037010798 - http://www.fujimilford.net/

The Menu of Fuji Chinese And Japanese from Milford includes about 266 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$11.7. What Sean Sullivan likes about Fuji Chinese And Japanese: Great sushi! Very good food over all, Fuji is my families favorite place to order out from when we get Asian cuisine. The only issue was in understanding the gentlemen who took the orders over the phone, which is common when a restaurant is authentic. read more. What User doesn't like about Fuji Chinese And Japanese: Very unprofessional, old meat and reheated taste to the food. The delivery man came to my door and recoiled his hand and would not give me my food until I tipped him, I have never been extorted for a tip in my life until this restaurant, I gave him 3dollars, I was gonna give him 10 until he pulled that disgusting move. read more. The visitors love it when Asian cuisine meets a bit of creativity. That's exactly what you can expect at the Fuji Chinese And Japanese from Milford, with its successful Asian fusion cuisine - the right mix of familiar meets the adventurous world of fusion cuisine, Many customers are particularly looking forward to the experience of versatile, fine Chinese cuisine. A lot of fresh vegetables, fish and meat is used in the easily digestible Japanese cuisine of Fuji Chinese And Japanese, fine particularly are the Sushi and specialties like Inside-Out that this restaurant is known for.



Non alcoholic drinks		Gunkan	
SNAPPLE	\$3.0	SPICY SALMON	\$6.0
Sashimi		Starters & Salads	
SASHIMI (18 PIÈCES)	\$30.0	FRENCH FRIES	\$6.0
Hoso Maki		Drinks	
SALMON AVOCADO ROLL	\$7.3	CANNED SODA	\$2.0
King California Rolls		Duck	
DRAGON ROLL	\$15.0	CRISPY DUCK	\$20.0
Specials		Starters	
BBQ SPARE RIBS	\$9.6	SESAME CHICKEN	\$15.0
Main courses		Maki Sushi	
SUSHI	\$16.0	SALMON SKIN ROLL	\$7.6
Vegetarian		Crêpevariationen	
MIXED VEGETABLES DELIGHT	\$8.6	SHRIMP TERIYAKI	\$15.6
Inside-Out Roll		Sushi Specials	
KANI ROLL	\$15.0	PHILADELPHIA ROLL	\$7.6
Extras		Special Rolls	
SPICY MAYO	\$0.7	CONNECTICUT ROLL	\$16.0
Side dishes		Tempura Rolls	
EXTRA HOMEMADE DUCK SAUCE	\$0.8	CHICKEN TEMPURA ROLL	\$6.6
Sushi		Inside Out Rolls	
CALIFORNIA ROLL	\$7.0	TUNA AVOCADO ROLL	\$6.0

0
34
THE STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE P

Sauce		Mittagsangebot -	
HOMEMADE MUSTARD	\$0.6	Hähnchengerichte	
Chef's specialties		PINEAPPLE CHICKEN	\$15.0
BEEF SCALLOPS	\$15.0	Uramaki Inside Out	
Fish		CRAZY TUNA ROLL	\$14.0
SALMON ROLL	\$7.0	Vegetable	
Signature Rolls		GENERAL TSO'S TOFU	\$9.0
VOLCANO ROLL	\$14.0	House Specials	
Japanese specialties		MA LA CHICKEN	\$15.0
MISO SOUP	\$4.3	Side Order	
Asian specialties		BROWN RICE	\$3.0
EDAMAME	\$7.8	Classic Rolls	
Inside-Out-Maki		CRUNCHY SPICY SCALLOP ROLL	\$7.6
BOSTON ROLL	\$7.6	Beverages	
Chinesische Küche		BOTTLED SODA	\$3.0
SZECHUAN CHICKEN	\$8.6	Fried Rice & Noodles	
Speziell paniertes Sushi		LO MEIN	
ALASKA ROLL	\$7.6	Chef's Special	
Bento Gerichte		DRAGON PHOENIX DELIGHT	\$16.0
FUJI SPECIAL	\$17.6	Chinese Chicken	
		CHICKEN WITH HOT SPICY SAUCE	\$14.0

SHRIMP WITH SZECHUAN STYLE \$15.0



Combo Special		Dumpling	
COMBO E	\$19.0	PORK DUMPLING	\$9.0
Japanese salads		Vegetables & Noodles	
TUNA TARTARE SALAD	\$11.0	MIXED VEGETABLE LO MEIN	\$10.6
Chinese Seafood		House Special Rolls	
STIR-FRIED SHRIMP WITH MIXED VEGETABLES	\$15.0	YANAGI ROLL	\$15.0
Sushi Bar		Chef's Special- Cantonese Dishes)
TWO ROLLS	\$14.0	SLICED BEEF WITH GARLIC	\$15.0
Sushi & Sashimi A La Ca	rte	SAUCE	Ψ1010
CRAB STICK	\$6.0	Sushi Roll (Medium Roll	8
Stir Fried Dishes		Pcs) SWEET POTATO AVOCADO ROLL	\$6.6
STIR FRIED CHICKEN WITH MIXED VEGETABLES	\$14.0	Noodle & Fun	
Moo Shu Dishes		HOUSE SPECIAL CHOW MEIN	\$11.6
MOO SHU BEEF	\$15.0	Raw Special Rolls	
Chow Mei Fun		SPICY GIRL ROLL	\$16.0
SINGAPORE CHOW MEI FUN	\$12.0	Beef (Lunch)	
Hunan / Szechwan Cuisii	re	KUNG PAO BEEF	\$15.0
KUNG PAO PORK	\$14.0	Heat & Serve Meals	
Lunch Seafood		GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN MEAL	\$12.0

PORK LO MEIN



Special Diet Lunch Combinations		Special Szechuan and H Styles	unan
STEAMED BEAN CURD WITH MIXED VEGETABLES	\$12.0	MA PO BEAN CURD	\$12.0
Special Fried Dishes		Roll & Handre	oll
FRIED SCALLOPS (10 PIECES)	\$7.0	WHITE TUNA ROLL	\$7.3
Lunch Special - Chinese Deluxe Luncheon		Beef and Jumbo Shrimp BEEF WITH CASHEW NUT	\$15.0
HOT SPICY CHICKEN SHRIMP	\$9.0	Sushi Chef's Special Roll	5
Lunch Special - Special	Rolls	NEW YORK NEW YORK	\$16.0
THREE ROLLS	\$17.0	These types of dishes are	
Combination Dinner Bo	\$30.0	being served SPICY TUNA	\$6.0
Stir-Fried Wok		Salads	
VEGETABLE DELIGHT	\$12.0	SEAWEED SALAD SPICY SEAFOOD SALAD	\$6.6 \$11.0
Chef's Suggestion GENERAL TSO'S SHRIMP	\$17.0	Chicken dishes CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI	\$14.0
Chef's specia	ા કહ્યા	LEMON CHICKEN	\$14.0
PINK LADY ROLL	\$15.0	Noodle Dishes	
Japanese Vegetable Rol	Us \$6.6	MIXED VEGETABLE CHOW MEIN FRIED NOODLE	\$10.3 \$0.6
Lo Mein-Noodle		Chow Mein	

\$8.6

ROAST PORK CHOW MEIN

BEEF CHOW MEIN

\$11.6

\$11.6

JUMBO SHRIMP PLATE (5 PIECES) \$8.0



Vegetables		FRIED BABY SHRIMP (15PIECES)	\$9.0
BEAN CURD FAMILY STYLE	\$12.0	Cush: Oall on Uand Oall	
GENERAL TSO'S TOFU	\$14.0	Sushi Roll or Hand Roll	
		SHRIMP TEMPURA ROLL	\$8.0
Best Friends Special Roll	S	EEL AVOCADO ROLL	\$7.3
FUJI ROLL	\$13.0	Chinasa Marellour	
TOKYO ROLL	\$14.0	Chinese Poultry	
		SLICED CHICKEN WITH HUNAN STYLE	\$14.0
Health food selection		SLICED CHICKEN WITH	
STEAMED MIXED VEGETABLES WITH SHRIMP	\$15.0	SZECHUAN STYLE	\$14.0
STEAMED MIXED VEGETABLES WITH CHICKEN	\$14.0	Chinese Beef and Steak	
		SLICED BEEF WITH HUNAN STYLE	\$15.0
Special combination plat	ter	SLICED BEEF WITH SZECHUAN STYLE	\$15.0
SLICED PORK WITH GARLIC SAUCE	\$14.0	Al	
SLICED CHICKEN WITH GARLIC	\$14.0	Health Food Section	
SAUCE	Ψ14.0	STEAMED MIXED VEGETABLES DELIGHT	\$12.0
Shrimp		STEAMED CHICKEN SHRIMP	\$15.0
SHRIMP WITH SNOW PEAS	\$15.0	COMBO	
SHRIMP WITH BROCCOLI	\$15.0	Fuji Chef Specialties	
Moo Shu		BOILED BEEF WITH CHILI SAUCE	\$16.0
	6440	SHRIMP WITH CHICKEN BEEF	\$16.0
MOO SHU PORK	\$14.0	HUNAN STYLE	
MOO SHU SHRIMP	\$15.0	Bento Dinner Combinatio	17 0
Roll and Hand Roll			IL
		Box	
EAST ROLL	\$7.6	SHRIMP WITH GARLIC SAUCE	\$15.0
YELLOWTAIL SCALLION ROLL	\$7.3	CHICKEN WITH GARLIC SAUCE	\$8.6
Chinese House Special		Uncategorized	

LAKE TUNG TING SHRIMP

\$15.0

HOUSE SPECIAL LO MEIN

	1000
	7
1	-

	BROCCOLI WITH	\$14.0	Popular Items	
CHICKEN			BONELESS RIBS MEAL	\$13.0
Soups			SWEET SOUR CHICKEN MEAL	\$12.0
ooqo	VEGETABLE SOUP	\$6.0	2 LTR SODA	\$4.0
	HOT SOUR SOUP	\$4.0	Sushi Bar Entrees	
17	SEAFOOD SOUP	\$8.6	3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3	ቀጋር በ
0 116			SUSHI REGULAR SUSHI DELUXE	\$26.0 \$27.0
Sushi R	iolls		JUMBO SUSHI	\$27.0 \$26.0
SPIDER RO	OLL	\$15.0	JUMBO SUSHI	\$20. 0
RAINBOW		\$15.0	Egg Foo Young	
CUCUMBE	R ROLL	\$6.6	ROAST PORK EGG FOO YOUNG	\$13.0
Salad			VEGETABLE EGG FOO YOUNG	\$12.0
KANI SALA	AD	\$7.6	HOUSE SPECIAL EGG FOO YOUNG	\$13.0
GREEN SA	LAD	\$6.6	TOONG	
SPICY SAL	MON SKIN SALAD	\$8.6	Kitchen Entrees	
			MOO SHU CHICKEN	\$14.0
Fried ri	ce		SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER SAUCE	\$15.0
Esta	BEEF FRIED RICE	\$6.8	BROCCOLI WITH GARLIC SAUCE	\$12.0
1	ROAST PORK FRIED RICE	\$6.6	Sushi Or Sashimi	
	HOUSE SPECIAL FRIED	\$7.0	2	
	RICE	·	WHITE TUNA RED CLAM	\$6.0
Lunch S	Specials.		FLYING FISH ROE	\$6.0 \$6.0
•	SNOW PEAS	\$15.0	FLYING FISH ROE	\$0. 0
SEAFOOD		\$15.0 \$16.0	Chinese Beef	
	IXED VEGETABLES	\$9.0	SLICED BEEF WITH HOT BLACK	
SHRIMP IM	IXED VEGETABLES	Ф9. 0	BEAN SAUCE	\$15.0
Lo Mein	1		BEEF WITH HOT SPICY SAUCE	\$14.0
BEEF LO N		\$11.6	STIR-FRIED BEEF WITH MIXED VEGETABLES	\$15.0
ROAST PO	PRK LO MEIN	\$11.6		

\$11.6

	100
4 -019	1
100	C4.
1	S. C. C.

Appetizer		Soup	
TEMPURA	\$11.0	WONTON SOUP	\$4.0
ROAST PORK EGG ROLL	\$2.0	WONTON EGG DROP SOUP	\$4.0
BEEF ON THE STICK	\$9.0	EGG DROP SOUP	\$4.0
COLD SESAME NOODLE	\$7.0	HOUSE SPECIAL SOUP	\$8.6
		CHICKEN RICE SOUP	\$3.3
Main Course		MUSHROOM SOUP	\$4.3
MIXED VEGETABLES FRIED RICE	\$6.3		
PEPPER BEEF WITH ONION	\$15.0	Beef	
MONGOLIAN BEEF	\$16.0	BEEF WITH CHINESE VEGETABLE	\$15.0
GYOZA	\$7.8	BEEF CURRY WITH ONION	\$15.0
		HUNAN BEEF	\$8.6
Cajun Seafood		BEEF WITH BROCCOLI	\$15.0
COMBO D	\$18.0	BEEF WITH MUSHROOM	\$15.0
COMBO A	\$17.0	PEPPER STEAK WITH ONION	\$8.6
COMBO B	\$16.0	BEEF WITH MIXED VEGETABLES	\$8.6
COMBO C	\$18.0		
		Chinese Pork	
Pork		PEPPER PORK WITH ONION	\$14.0
PORK WITH SNOW PEAS	\$14.0	PORK CURRY WITH ONION	\$14.0
SLICED PORK WITH HUNAN STYLE	\$14.0	SLICED PORK WITH SZECHUAN STYLE	\$14.0
PORK WITH CHINESE VEGETABLE	\$14.0	SLICED PORK WITH HOT BLACK BEAN SAUCE	\$14.0
PORK WITH BROCCOLI	\$14.0	PORK WITH HOT SPICY SAUCE	\$14.0
PORK WITH MUSHROOM	\$14.0	STIR-FRIED PORK WITH MIXED	\$14.0
A 01 N 0 1 A	.	VEGETABLES	\$14.0
Japanese Chef's Special I	<i>foll</i>	PORK WITH CASHEW NUT	\$14.0
OCEAN AVE ROLL	\$16.0		
OHYAMA ROLL	\$15.0	Seafood	
MADOKA ROLL	\$15.0	KUNG PAO SHRIMP	\$15.0
MILFORD ROLL	\$15.0	SCALLOP WITH GARLIC SAUCE	\$15.0
KIRA ROLL	\$15.0	SHRIMP WITH CASHEW NUT	\$15.0



			01.		
SHRIMP W VEGETABI	ITH CHINESE LE	\$15.0	Chicker		
CURRY SH	IRIMP WITH ONION	\$15.0		SWEET SOUR CHICKEN	\$13.0
SHRIMP W	ITH HUNAN STYLE	\$15.0		FRIED CHICKEN WINGS	\$ \$9.0
HOT SPICY	Y SHRIMP	\$15.0		GENERAL TSO'S	\$8.6
SWEET SC	OUR SHRIMP	\$15.0		CHICKEN	Ψ0.0
_			GOLDEN C	CHICKEN FINGERS	\$7.6
Ingredi	ients Used		CHICKEN VEGETABI	WITH CHINESE LE	\$14.0
	CHICKEN	\$11.6	PEPPER C	HICKEN WITH ONION	\$14.0
26	WHITE RICE	\$3.0	CHICKEN (CURRY WITH ONION	\$14.0
	CHICKEN TERIYAKI	\$14.6	SLICED CH	HICKEN WITH HOT	\$14.0
WE HAVE		\$6.0	BLACK BE	AN SAUCE	\$14.0
YELLOWTA	AIL	\$6.0	KUNG PAC	CHICKEN	\$14.0
SALMON		\$6.0	CHICKEN	CHOW MEIN	\$8.6
EEL		\$6.0	CHICKEN	WITH SNOW PEAS	\$14.0
SHRIMP		\$6.0	CHICKEN	WITH MUSHROOM	\$14.0
_			CHICKEN	WITH CASHEW NUT	\$14.0
<i>Appetiz</i>	ers		HONG KOI	NG CHICKEN	\$16.0
	VEGETABLE DUMPLING	\$ \$9.0	_		
	CRAB RANGOON (10 PIECES)	\$7.0	•	Combination Plate	tes \$12.0
	BONELESS SPARE RIB	S \$9.6			·
SZECHUAI	N WONTON (12 PIECES)	\$7.0		ED SPARE RIBS MEAL	\$13.0
SHRIMP TO	DAST	\$5.8		MEIN MEAL	\$12.0
SHRIMP R	OLL	\$2.2		MEIN MEAL	\$12.0
SPRING RO	OLL (2 PIECES)	\$4.5		WITH BROCCOLI MEAL	\$12.0
	NTON (12 PIECES)	\$5.8		ITH BROCCOLI MEAL	\$12.0
) WONTON (12 PIECES)	\$6.8		CHOW MEIN MEAL	\$12.0
	ATTER (2 PIECES)	\$18.0		OW MEIN MEAL	\$12.0
SHUMAI		\$7.8		HOW MEIN MEAL	\$12.0
AGE TOFU	l	\$7.8		W MEIN MEAL	\$12.0
	(YO SHRIMP	\$11.0		LO MEIN MEAL	\$12.0
NOOK TON		ΨΙΙ.0	SHRIMP LO	O MEIN MEAL	\$12.0



PEPPER STEAK WITH ONION MEAL	\$12.0	CHICKEN WITH GARLIC SAUCE (MEAL)	\$12.0
PEPPER CHICKEN WITH ONION	\$12.0	PORK WITH GARLIC SAUCE MEAL	\$12.0
MEAL SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER SAUCE		SHRIMP WITH GARLIC SAUCE MEAL	\$12.0
MEAL MEAL	\$12.0	BEEF WITH GARLIC SAUCE MEAL	\$12.0
ROAST PORK WITH CHINESE	\$12.0	HOT SPICY CHICKEN MEAL	\$12.0
VEGETABLE MEAL CHICKEN WITH CHINESE		HOT SPICY SHRIMP MEAL	\$12.0
VEGETABLE MEAL	\$12.0	HOT SPICY BEEF MEAL	\$12.0
SWEET SOUR PORK MEAL	\$12.0	HOT SPICY PORK MEAL	\$12.0
MOO GOO GAI PAN MEAL	\$12.0	HUNAN CHICKEN MEAL	\$12.0
PORK WITH BROCCOLI MEAL	\$12.0	CRISPY ORANGE FLAVOR	\$15.0
BEEF WITH BROCCOLI MEAL	\$12.0	CHICKEN	



Fuji Chinese And Japanese

1091 Bridgeport Ave, Milford, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 11:00 -15:00 Tuesday 11:00 -15:00 Wednesday 11:00 -15:00 Thursday 11:00 -15:00 Friday 11:00 -15:00 Saturday 11:00 -15:00

Sunday 11:00 -15:00

Made with menulist.menu